2015 season

2015 Season - This year!

Team W-L-T Pts For PPG Stdev
Naperville Flyer 4-0-0 388 97.0 1.6
plano tiburon 4-0-0 356 89.0 0.9
Van Buren Jaguars 2-2-0 341 85.3 0.6
Butler Jets 1-3-0 341 85.3 0.6
Pawnee Goddesses 1-3-0 337 84.3 0.5
CADETS 3-1-0 333 83.3 0.4
Streamwood Steamers 3-1-0 333 83.3 0.4
The Party Fish 2-2-0 331 82.8 0.3
KGG Football 2-2-0 324 81.0 0.2
Mini Commishes 2-2-0 307 76.8 -0.2
Melonwille LaRues 0-4-0 303 75.8 -0.3
Harper Hawks 2-2-0 270 67.5 -1.1
Lawn Rangers 2-2-0 247 61.8 -1.6
Intentional Bearding 0-4-0 227 56.8 -2.1

Median 83.0
Average 79.3
Std deviation 10.8

Oct 2015

Here's a snippet on this year's new, improved Jay Scoring Change (tm).

We basically doubled the points for yardage (more scoring) and eliminated the
extra point from kickers (less scoring)

I compared the first 4 weeks of scoring this year to last season's scoring.
2015 (1 4 games)... scoring = 80 ppg, stdev = 10

2014 (all 13 games)... scoring = 55 ppg, stdev = 7

yow, bill




Team
Naperville Dragons
CADETS
plano tiburon
Mini Commishes
The Gustavo Frings
Lawn Rangers
Streamwood Steamers
Butler Jets
The Wild Bunch
Harper Hawks
The Robo-Hobo
Van Buren Jaguars
KGG Football 2014
Melonwille LaRues

Median
Average
Std deviation

2014 season

2014 Season

W-L-T Pts For

8-5-0 899
8-5-0 853
9-4-0 835
10-3-0 752
9-4-0 751
8-5-0 713
5-8-0 696
8-5-0 689
2-11-0 682
3-10-0 668
7-6-0 665
5-8-0 656
4-9-0 639
5-8-0 587

PPG
69.2
65.6
64.2
57.8
57.8
54.8
53.5
53.0
52.5
51.4
51.2
50.5
49.2
45.2

53.3
55.4
6.8

Stdev
2.0
1.5
1.3
0.4
0.3

-0.1
-0.3
-0.4
-0.4
-0.6
-0.6
-0.7
-0.9
-1.5



	2015 season
	2014 season

